
Selecting Accommodations: A Five-Step Decision Making Process 
Book Study Planning Meetings 

 
FDLRS Miccosukee 
 
April 14, 2011    9:00 am to 12:00 noon 
 
Why are we here? 
 
What’s in Selecting Accommodations? 
 
How do you plan for a book study? 
 
 
April 20, 2011    9:00 am to 12:00 noon 
 
How will the scenarios work? 
 
How will participants apply this to a “real” student as a follow-up activity? 
 
How will we know if the selection process works? 
 
How will we know if the book study is effective? 
 
What do we need to prepare for May 9–10? 
 
Accommodations/Modifications FDLRS 
Marty Beech 
mbeech@lsi.fsu.edu 
850-921-0687 

Rena Carney 
carneyr@leonschools.net 
850-487-2630 

Sue Dixon 
sdixon@lsi.fsu.edu 
850-921-0081 

Jan Oberschlake 
oberschlakej@leonschools.net 
 

Barbara Donaldson 
bdonaldson@lsi.fsu.edu 
850-921-0707 

Lynn McGuire 
mcguirel@leonschools.net  

Jan McKay 
jmckay@lsi.fsu.edu 
850-921-0695 

Missy West 
Melissa.west@wcsb.us  

 Silke Arendes 
Silke.arendes@googlemail.com  
 

 


